Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE
ARGENTON 11-07-20 582
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 DE SMET KRI S&KATCORJEL LEDE
2 PELEMAN FELI X BUGGENH
3 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
4 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
5 VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K MOORTSE
6 VAN GAVER TOWBMARNI K MOORTSE
7 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
8 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
9 PELEMAN FELI X BUGGENH
10 VAN GAVER TOVRMARNI K MOORTSE
11 TEAM NOCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
12 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
13 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASROD
14 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
15 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
16 VAN GAVER TOVRMARNI K MOORTSE
17 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
18 VAN GAVER TOMBRMARNI K MOORTSE
19 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASROD
20 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
21 VAN LI MBERGEN GERT LEDE
22 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
23 VAN GAVER TOVBMARNI K MOORTSE
24 ERAUW JOSE BERLARE
25 VAN LI MBERGEN GERT LEDE
26 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
27 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
28 VAN GAVER TOVBMARNI K MOORTSE
29 VAN LI MBERGEN GERT LEDE
30 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
31 VAN GAVER TOVBMARNI K MOORTSE
32 PELEMAN FELI X BUGGENH
33 VAN GAVER TOWNMARNI K MOORTSE
34 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
35 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
36 TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
37 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
38 BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY SCHELLE
39 VAN GAVER TOWNMARNI K MOORTSE
40 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
41 VAN GAVER TOWRMARNI K MOORTSE
42 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
43 VAN GAVER TOVBMARNI K MOORTSE
44 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
45 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
46 VAN HOUME W LLY APPELS
47 BLONDEEL JCERI LEDE
48 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
49 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
50 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
51 FRANCO S WLLY SERSKAM
52 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASROD
53 ERAUW JCSE BERLARE
54 VAN HOUMWVE W LLY APPELS
55 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
56 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
57 BLONDEEL JCERI LEDE
58 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASROD
59 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASRCD
60 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM
61 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE
62 VAN HOUOMWE W LLY APPELS
63 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE
64 TEAM NCEL- W LLOCKX BAASROD
65 VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E AALST
66 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE
67 DE MOERLOOSE RUDY BAVEGEM
68 VAN HOUMWE W LLY APPELS
69 VAN HOORENBEECK LOU S BAASROD
70 BLONDEEL JCERI LEDE
71 PELEMAN FELI X BUGGENH
72 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
73 CORTHALS ETI ENNE MASSENME
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4 4 519616
7 5 529934
3 2 519688
46 3 530973
37 8 513504
37 26 2
46 31 2
46 39 3
7 4 2
37 24 3
46 4 4
28 14 517876
46 17 5
46 23 6
46 15 7
37 15 4
46 21 8
37 13 5
46 28 9
18 5 524078
16 5 519878
28 13 2
37 3 6
6 5 525872
16 7 2
18 3 2
25 17 525917
37 11 7
16 2 3
46 35 10
37 36 8
7 1 3
37 29 9
46 19 11
18 4 3
46 45 12
28 9 3
7 6 521022
37 33 10
18 6 4
37 18 11
18 12 5
37 19 12
3 3 2
46 18 13
12 1 527614
11 3 517848
38 4 522652
28 7 4
46 14 14
3 1 3
46 43 15
6 3 2
12 12 2
38 16 2
38 35 3
11 7 2
46 44 16
46 9 17
18 8 6
9 3 521660
12 8 3
9 6 2
46 42 18
28 4 5
38 20 4
6 6 513482
12 6 4
5 4 530358
11 9 3
7 2 4
25 6 2
12 1 517353

Ri ng
Bague

405470519
411381019
602261419
617325219
420728119
420722019
617315819
617311519
411623819
213836119
617304319
405079919
617323319
617312319
617319819
420723719
617315419
410257719
617310519
405012419
405349419
405075719
420711619
405324819
405347819
308949719
206811219
420730519
405357819
617315119
420713719
411622919
420710119
617303919
405011519
617322219
405073419
408854219
420726819
405015319
420718619
405015819
420714019
408918519
617302519
405534219
408891619
405270419
405076919
617321919
408914619
617324019
405527219
405530819
311904819
405245319
408898019
617304019
617318119
405016819
417326119
405530419
417324119
617319119
405076619
405246619
403100219
405534919
411504619
408890119
411622119
206809019
415642919

Snel h.
Vit esse
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VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
BERCKMCES ROGER

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
JACOBS W J&ZCON
BLONDEEL JCERI

DE SMET KRl S&KATO&JEL
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN HOUWME W LLY

VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
JACOBS W J&ZOON

DE WOLF KAREL

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
CALLEBAUT GEERT

BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE MOERLOCSE RUDY

DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
DE RUYVER GEERT

VAN HOME W LLY
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE NI E
BERCKMOES ROGER

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
PELEMAN FELI X

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY
BLONDEEL JCER

ERAUW JOSE

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
CORTHALS ETI ENNE
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
NOEL WOUTER & STEVEN
CALLEBAUT YMKE

DE WOLF FREDERI K
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX

DE MOERLOOSE RUDY
JACOBS W J&ZCON

LI EVENS REG NALD

DE SMET KRl S&KATO&JEL
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
BERCKMCES ROGER
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE WOLF KAREL

NOEL WOUTER & STEVEN
CORTHALS ETI ENNE
PELEVMAN FELI X

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN SYNGEL BRENT

MOORTSE
MELDERT
MOORTSE
BAASRCD
OCRDECGE
BAASROD
MOORTSE
W CHELE
OPW JK
LEDE
LEDE
AALST
W CHELE
AALST
LEDE
APPELS
LEDE
SCHELLE
BAASRCOD
OPW JK
NI ELVMEER
MOORTSE
BAASRCD
AALST
AALST
MOCRTSE
AALST
W CHELE
W CHELE
MOORTSE
MOORTSE
HERDERS
SCHELLE
AALST
BAVEGEM
LEDE
MOORTSE
BAASRCD
MOORTSE
W CHELE
APPELS
W CHELE
BAASRCD
BAASRCD
W CHELE
W CHELE
AALST
AALST
OCRDECGE
MOCORTSE
BUGGENH
BAVEGEM
BAVEGEM
LEDE
BERLARE
AALST
BAASROD
BAASRCD
MASSEME
HERDERS
G JZECE
HERDERS
OUDEGEM
BAASRCD
BAVEGEM
OPW JK
SMETLED
LEDE
BAASROD
MOORTSE
MOCRTSE
LEDE
OCRDECGE
W CHELE
NI ELMEER
G JZECE
MASSEME
BUGGENH
MOORTSE
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ERONDEG 5 5 515832

420723619
422079319
420723219
411503319
415757819
617316019
420717519
311901319
206807119
408895119
405473219
405084419
405241419
405077119
405364019
405533319
405350019
417326619
617320119
211570119
413947019
410256919
617301619
405070819
405084319
420713519
405071719
311924719
405247019
420713219
420728019
405195519
408855019
405070119
403103119
405470619
410258019
617317619
420730119
405367419
405531619
405241519
617316819
617318019
311921219
405245019
405070719
405078819
415758619
420710719
411620319
403100319
403103819
408899619
405527419
405077019
617320219
617316719
415644719
405002119
418743219
405199319
308949619
617308719
403102119
206800819
408845519
405474019
617308619
420714519
420721919
509041219
415757919
405055419
413941719
418746119
415644519
615412319
420721019
405116719

. 14020
. 20342
. 14250
. 29551
. 18051
. 31130
. 15430
. 24121
. 27230
. 20290
. 22091
. 20380
. 25041
. 21090
. 22590
. 30320
. 23530
. 25361
. 34190
. 29440
. 18453
. 18500
. 34590
. 23230
. 23450
. 19540
. 24000
. 28251
. 28281
. 20130
. 22080
. 29570
. 29370
. 26500
. 23041
. 29411
. 24100
. 40320
. 24350
. 32320
. 38010
. 33571
. 41500
. 42290
. 35371
. 35451
. 31210
. 31250
.30171
. 27420
. 43020
. 28091
. 28111
. 32200
. 39569
. 32360
. 45010
. 45350
. 32599
. 37030
. 38099
. 37100
. 39390
. 46060
. 30071
. 41570
. 34490
. 36211
. 47320
. 31200
. 31270
. 37270
. 34221
. 40201
. 32173
. 42079
. 38189
. 50400
. 35430
. 37590

1106.
1105.
1105.
1105.
1103.
1103.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1095.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1092.
1092.
1092.
1092.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1079.
1079.
1078.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1069.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1061.
1059.
1058.
1057.
1057.

6102
9587
6968
1005
4363
3969
6103
1724
6660
6724
5277
3810
1617
1744
1466
9759
0591
8422
3344
2695
1206
2805
8273
9887
1420
7942
5654
4581
3440
0583
6250
4653
3301
0734
4288
2442
9610
4402
0102
4921
1393
9674
5791
1543
2608
9654
8824
7334
4073
9508
8442
8894
8145
6310
3213
0957
6366
4101
1279
6498
4926
3709
3114
2943
4905
0456
7091
3956
2109
8366
5780
5258
3414
9080
3627
8642
4657
4567
2089
0689
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154
155
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157
158
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

VAN HOORENBEECK LOUI S
JACOBS W J&ZOON

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
JACOBS W J&ZOON
STEVENS KCOEN&KELLY
VAGENENDE DANNY

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
BLONDEEL JCER

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO

DE WOLF KAREL

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
NCEL WOUTER & STEVEN
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
CORTHALS ETI ENNE

DE WOLF KAREL

TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN SYNGEL BRENT

VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
BONTI NCK HUGO&TONY
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX

DE RUYVER GEERT
CALLEBAUT YMKE

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
TEAM NOEL- W LLOCKX
CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS
BLONDEEL JCERI
VERFAI LLI E Tl M VERSYC
DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN DEN DRI ESSCHE N E
DE RUYVER GEERT

VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K
VAN GAVER TOVEMARNI K

BAASROD 5
OPW JIK 25
BAASROD 46
OPWJIK 25
SERSKAM 2
SCHELLE 9
BAASROD 46
MOCRTSE 37
LEDE 11
MOORTSE 37
W CHELE 38
N ELWER 17
BAASRCOD 46
BAARDEG 18
G JZEGE 20
MOORTSE 37
AALST 28
AALST 28
W CHELE 38
MASSEME 12
NI ELWVER 17
BAASRCOD 46
SCHELLE 9
ERONDEG 5
BAARDEG 18
SCHELLE 7
SCHELLE 9
BAASROD 46
W CHELE 7
HERDERS 6
AALST 28
AALST 28
BAASROD 46
HERDERS 9
LEDE 11
ZELE 5
OUDEGEM
AALST

W CHELE 7
MOORTSE
MOCRTSE
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530158

411507819
405054519
617316219
206807019
408745019
405293619
617304919
420728219
408897319
418424119
405248119
413947819
617304119
402699319
418744419
420710819
405079419
405071219
311901819
415643919
413947619
617307919
417325519
405116219
402669119
408852419
417327519
617324719
405367219
405199919
405072519
404525219
617311719
405298819
408890719
406509019
405016719
404531219
405368419
420716219
420716719
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163
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165
166
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174
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